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MontiPower   I   Part of Monti Group
MONTI – Werkzeuge GmbH
Reisertstr. 21   I   53773 Hennef   I  Germany
T +49 2242 9090 630
info@montipower.com
www.montipower.com

MontiPower   Americas
7677 Coppermine Drive
Manassas VA 20109
T +1 703 396 8777

Africa  - Americas  - Australasia   - Brazil  - China  - France  - Germany  - Holland  - India  - Japan  - Middle East  - Russia   - South East Asia  - UK

Voltage / Frequency version

Length

Height  (incl. handle)

Width

Weight

Belt diameter (outer)

Output, maximal

Output, nominal

Idle speed (±5%)

Vibration

Sound pressure level

230 V  I   50 Hz

400 mm

180 mm

100 mm

2,2 kg  I  4.9 lbs

110 mm

700 W

480 W

3,200 rpm

2.8 m/sec2

83 dB(A)

230 V  I   60 Hz

400 mm

180 mm

100 mm

2,2 kg  I  4.9 lbs

110 mm

700 W

480 W

3,200 rpm

2.8 m/sec2

83 dB(A)

120 V  I   60 Hz

400 mm

180 mm

100 mm

2,2 kg  I  4.9 lbs

110 mm

700 W

480 W

3,200 rpm

2.8 m/sec2

83 dB(A)
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